Friday
1:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:45pm
6:45-9:30 pm
9:30-10:00pm
10:00-11:30pm

Saturday
7:00-8:30am

8:45-10:45am
11:00-12:10pm
12:30-1:40pm
1:30-3:50pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:45pm
7:00-9:15pm
9:15-11:30pm

Sunday
7:00-8:30am

8:45-12:00pm
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2025 Steubenville Conference Schedule

***All times and events subject to change***

Registration

Travelers Mass

Dinner

General Session / Keynote
Small Groups

Reconciliation / Marketplace Open

Breakfast / Reconciliation / Marketplace Open
General Session / Saturday Mass

Women'’s Session / Men’s Lunch

Men'’s Session / Women'’s Lunch

Recharge Time

General Afternoon Session / Keynote

Dinner / Marketplace Open / Reconciliation
General Session / Keynote / Eucharistic Adoration

Small Groups / Marketplace Open / Reconciliation

Breakfast / Marketplace Open / Reconciliation

Adoration / General Session / Closing Mass
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