

## **2025 Steubenville Conference Schedule**

\*\*\*All times and events subject to change\*\*\*

<b>Friday</b> 1:00-4:00pm	Registration
4:00-5:00pm	Travelers Mass
5:00-6:45pm	Dinner
6:45-9:30 pm	General Session / Keynote
9:30-10:00pm	Small Groups
10:00-11:30pm	Reconciliation / Marketplace Open
<b>Saturday</b> 7:00-8:30am	Breakfast / Reconciliation / Marketplace Open
8:45 -10:45am	General Session / Saturday Mass
11:00-12:10pm	Women's Session / Men's Lunch
12:30-1:40pm	Men's Session / Women's Lunch
1:30-3:50pm	Recharge Time
4:00-5:00pm	General Afternoon Session / Keynote
5:00-6:45pm	Dinner / Marketplace Open / Reconciliation
7:00-9:15pm	General Session / Keynote / Eucharistic Adoration
9:15-11:30pm	Small Groups / Marketplace Open / Reconciliation
<b>Sunday</b> 7:00-8:30am	Breakfast / Marketplace Open / Reconciliation
8:45-12:00pm	Adoration / General Session / Closing Mass





